
AGES 

AGES 

AGES 

HOURS 

HOURS 

HOURS 

TUITION /MONTH

Elementary - All Year Full Day 

3 - 5yrs

6 - 12yrs

6 - 12yrs 

8:30 - 3:30 

7:30 - 5:30 

8:30 - 12:00 

8:30 - 3:15 

8:30 - 12:00 

8:30 - 3:15 

7:30 - 5:30 

3 - K

3 - K

Toddler - Half Day

Toddler - Full Day

16mos - 3 yrs

16mos - 3 yrs

Pre-K - Half Day

Pre-K - Full Day

Pre-K/K - All Year Full Day

Elementary

$1,890

PROGRAM

PROGRAM

PROGRAM

TUITION /MONTH

TUITION /MONTH

$2,646

$1,680

$2,436

$2,844

$2,436

$2,844

*The pricing is structured on a monthly basis, with a commitment for the full year

Tuition 2025/2026


