

Tuition 2025/2026

PROGRAM	AGES	HOURS	TUITION /MONTH
Toddler - Half Day	16mos - 3 yrs	8:30 - 12:00	\$1,890
Toddler - Full Day	16mos - 3 yrs	8:30 - 3:15	\$2,646

PROGRAM	AGES	HOURS	TUITION /MONTH
Pre-K - Half Day	3 - 5yrs	8:30 - 12:00	\$1,680
Pre-K - Full Day	3 - K	8:30 - 3:15	\$2,436
Pre-K/K - All Year Full Day	3 - K	7:30 - 5:30	\$2,844

PROGRAM	AGES	HOURS	TUITION /MONTH
Elementary	6 - 12yrs	8:30 - 3:30	\$2,436
Elementary - All Year Full Day	6 - 12yrs	7:30 - 5:30	\$2,844

 $^{^*}The\ pricing\ is\ structured\ on\ a\ monthly\ basis,\ with\ a\ commitment\ for\ the\ full\ year$